Grand Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90071 

1.  SCOPE OF SERVICES:  [UNCHANGED BY THIS REVISION NO. 5] 

2. COMPENSATION:  [UNCHANGED BY THIS REVISION NO. 5] 

The total amount payable to CONSULTANT under this TASK ORDER NO. 1, 
including all Revisions shall not exceed:  Four Hundred Fifteen Thousand Five 
Hundred Four Dollars and 60/100s ($415,504.60) as per Attachment “B”, and as 
defined in further detail in SECTION 7 (COMPENSATION AND METHOD OF 
PAYMENT) and Exhibit “C” (COMPENSATION) of the AGREEMENT. 

TASK ORDER AMOUNT 

Task Order No. 1  $137,864.27 

Task Order No. 1, REV. 1 $250,247.77